Pfalzischer Sportschutzenbund e.V.

Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West
HauptstraBe 10, 66978 Donsieders
T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf.kilb@web.de

O~NO O WN PR

N

Verein

SV Bruchmihlbach
SG Wattw. SF 1931
SV Bruchmiuhlbach 2
SV Breitenbach

Name
Lampe Petra
Bernd Gerold
Marz Martin

Name

Lampe Petra
Marz Martin
Schafer Robert
Bernd Gerold
Schmitz Michael
Spielberger Dierk
Buchheit Norbert
Antoni Daniel
Huwig Manfred
Fernau Martin
Lampe Frank
Bader Michael
Huwig Ulrike
Martin Volkhard
Lanzer Holger
Moosmann Peter

Vorderladergewehr 2024
Pfalzliga West

2. Wettkampf, 29. September 2024

SV Bruchmiihlbach 2 366 : 398 SV Bruchmiihlbach
SG Wattw. SF 1931 401 : 337 SV Breitenbach
Mannschaftswertung
1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
395 398
365 401
365 366
359 337
Tageswertung

Verein Ergebnis

SG Wattweiler SF 1931 143

SV Bruchmiihlbach 135

SV Bruchmiuihlbach 133

Einzelwertung

Verein 1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK
SG Wattweiler SF 1931 129 143
SV Bruchmiihlbach 138 133
SV Bruchmiihlbach 2 136 129
SV Bruchmiihlbach 128 135
SV Bruchmiihlbach 129 130
SV Bruchmiuihlbach 124 124
SG Wattweiler SF 1931 122 123
SV Bruchmihlbach 2 121 120
SV Breitenbach 111 127
SV Breitenbach 125 111
SG Wattweiler SF 1931 114 121
SV Bruchmihlbach 2 108 117
SV Breitenbach 99 99
SV Bruchmiuhlbach 2 82 114
SV Breitenbach 123

SV Breitenbach 99

Ergebnisse_VLG_PLW_2024 Seite 1

Summe
793
766
731
696

Summe
272
271
265
263
259
248
245
241
238
236
235
225
198
196
123

99

Schnitt
396,50
383,00
365,50
348,00

Schnitt
136,00
135,50
132,50
131,50
129,50
124,00
122,50
120,50
119,00
118,00
117,50
112,50
99,00
98,00
123,00
99,00

01.10.2024

Wettk.
2

2
2
2

Wettk.
2

P ENNNNNNDNNDNNNDNNDNDDN



