Pfälzischer Sportschützenbund e.V.

Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West

Hauptstraße 10, 66978 Donsieders

T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf.kilb@web.de

Vorderladergewehr 2024 Pfalzliga West

2. Wettkampf, 29. September 2024

SV Bruchmühlbach 2 366 398 SV Bruchmühlbach SG Wattw. SF 1931 401 337 SV Breitenbach

Mannschaftswertung

	Verein	1.WK	2.WK	3.WK	4.WK	5.WK	6.WK	Summe	Schnitt	Wettk.
1	SV Bruchmühlbach	395	398					793	396,50	2
2	SG Wattw. SF 1931	365	401					766	383,00	2
3	SV Bruchmühlbach 2	365	366					731	365,50	2
4	SV Breitenbach	359	337					696	348,00	2

Tageswertung

	Name	Verein	Ergebnis
1	Lampe Petra	SG Wattweiler SF 1931	143
2	Bernd Gerold	SV Bruchmühlbach	135
3	März Martin	SV Bruchmühlbach	133

Einzelwertung

	Name	Verein	1.WK	2.WK 3	3.WK	4.WK	5.WK	6.WK	Summe	Schnitt	Wettk.
3	Lampe Petra	SG Wattweiler SF 1931	129	143					272	136,00	2
5	März Martin	SV Bruchmühlbach	138	133					271	135,50	2
1	Schäfer Robert	SV Bruchmühlbach 2	136	129					265	132,50	2
4	Bernd Gerold	SV Bruchmühlbach	128	135					263	131,50	2
2	Schmitz Michael	SV Bruchmühlbach	129	130					259	129,50	2
12	Spielberger Dierk	SV Bruchmühlbach	124	124					248	124,00	2
7	Buchheit Norbert	SG Wattweiler SF 1931	122	123					245	122,50	2
9	Antoni Daniel	SV Bruchmühlbach 2	121	120					241	120,50	2
11	Huwig Manfred	SV Breitenbach	111	127					238	119,00	2
10	Fernau Martin	SV Breitenbach	125	111					236	118,00	2
13	Lampe Frank	SG Wattweiler SF 1931	114	121					235	117,50	2
16	Bader Michael	SV Bruchmühlbach 2	108	117					225	112,50	2
6	Huwig Ulrike	SV Breitenbach	99	99					198	99,00	2
15	Martin Volkhard	SV Bruchmühlbach 2	82	114					196	98,00	2
8	Lanzer Holger	SV Breitenbach	123						123	123,00	1
14	Moosmann Peter	SV Breitenbach	99						99	99,00	1